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Circular

AAA College of Engineering and Technology,

19-12-2019

Placement Training Schedule for Even Semester 20 19-2020

All the head of the departments are requested to release a special timetable
according to the schedule given below for placement training. Also request you to ensure
the students to be present during these training sessions without fail. Faculty allotted for
the concern hour is requested to present during the training to monitor the discipline of
the students.

L N Communication Aptitude ~
abame g FN (9.10am- | AN (1.30pm- | FN(9.10am - AN (1.30pm - il
Lo 12.45 pm) 4.40 pm) 12.45 pm) 4.40 pm)
1]20/12/2019 Friday | 11 CSE(1) 111 ECE(1)
2 | 23/12/2019 Monday | Il Civil(1) 111 EEE(1)
3 | 24/12/2019 Tuesday | 111 CSE(2) 111 ECE(2)
4 131/12/2019 Tuesday [ Il Mech(1) 111 EEE(2)
Il Civ+ I Mech | II Civ+II Mech+
5 | 8/1/2020 Wednesday | 111 Givil(2) Il Mech(2) | + I1EEE 11 EEE
Il Civ + Il Mech
6 | 9/1/2020 Thursday | 11l Civil(3) [l EEE(3) + 11 EEE 11 CSE + I ECE
7 | 10/01/2020 Friday | 111 Mech(3) 111 ECE(3) IICSE+11ECE | 11 CSE + Il ECE
8 | 11/01/2020 Saturday | I1l CSE(3)
I Civ + 11 11 Civ + Il Mech
9 | 21/01/2020 Tuesday | Mech + IIEEE | +II EEE
Il Civ + 11 [1 CSE + 11
10 | 22/01/2020 Wednesday | Mech + 1 EEE | ECE Respective
30/01/2020 I1 CSE + 11 Class
11 | Thursday 11 CSE + 11 ECE | ECE Room
12 | 31/01/2020 Friday [ ECE [ Mech + 1 Civ
13 | 03/02/2020 Tuesday | [ EEE I CSE III Mech 111 Civil
14 | 04/02/2020 Wednesday | I ECE I Mech+1Civ | Il ECE 111 EEE
05/02/2020
15 | Thursday I EEE I CSE I1I CSE
16 | 11/02/2020 Tuesday
17 | 17/02/2020 Monday III Mech 111 Mech
18 | 18/02/2020 Tuesday I Civil 111 Civil
19 | 19/02/2020 Wednesday 111 ECE 111 ECE
20/02/2020
20 | Thursday Il EEE [11 EEE
21| 21/02/2020 Friday 111 CSE II1 CSE

Note: 3 online Tests will be conducted for communication and Aptitude by the trainers.

Placement Coordinator
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Copy to:
1. All HoD’s & Time Table Coordinators
2. Placement notice board
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